Alec Secareanu

- Male

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2020

2020

2020

2017

2016

2016

TELEVISION

DATE

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

AMMONITE (Dr. Lieberson)

THE BIKE THIEF (The Rider)

AMULET (Tomas)

GOD'S OWN COUNTRY (Gheorghe lonescu)

CHOSEN (Schacht)

TUDO (Seba)

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE VEIL (Emir)

SPY/MASTER (Victor)

HAPPY VALLEY (Darius)

RUXX (Andrei)

STRIKE BACK (Zayef)

BAPTISTE (Constantin)

COMPANY

See Saw Films

Ellipsis Pictures

Head Gear Films

Inflamable Films

Dolger Films

Imagine8

COMPANY

FX Productions

Mobra Films / HBO Max

Red Production Company / Netflix

Mobra Films / HBO Europe

Left Bank Pictures / Cinemax

Two Brothers Pictures / BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir. Francis Lee

Dir. Matt Chambers

Dir. Romola Garai

Dir. Francis Lee

Dir. Jasmin Dizdar

Dir. lura Luncasu

PROJECT DETAILS

Dirs. Damon Thomas & Daina Reid

Dir. Christopher Smith

Dir. Various

Dirs. lulia Rugina & Octav Gheorghe

Dirs. M.J. Bassett & Bill Eagles

Dir. Various
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2019 DOING MONEY (Luca) BBC

2016 THE SAINT (Bashir) MPCA
THEATRE
PRODUCTION (ROLE)

GUNDOG (Guy)

THIS IS A SET UP

FIGHT CLUB

RECVIEM

AN IMMATERIAL RETROSPECTIVE OF THE VENIE BIENALLE

CRISIS

FERDINAND THE 8TH

FLOWERS, MOVIES, GIRLS AND BOYS

GET OUT!

NO ONE

OF MICE AND MEN

THE FOREST, CAPTAIN'S BRIDES

SKILLS / QUALIFICATIONS

Languages - English and Romanian (Native)

Dir. Lynsey Miller

Dir. Simon West

COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

Royal Court Theatre Dir. Vicky Featherstone

The National Museum of Contemporary Art

Apropo Theatre

National Theatre Bucharest

Romanian Pavillion

Tabu Theatre

Comedy Theatre

Godot Cafe Theatre

026G

Metropolis Theatre

Casandra Studio

Nottara Theatre



